
Board Member Training Activity Provider Date Completed 

Tina Bleakley 1.  Basics of Governance 
2.  Orienting New School Board Members 
3. Professional Development Leadership Training 
4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training 
5. The Board’s First Responsibility:  Detecting and 
    Communicating a Compelling Vision 
6. The Trust Edge 
7. Working with the Media 
8. School Law Seminar 
9. Closing the Gaps:  Between What Sounds Good 
and What Gets Done 
10. Using Data to Make a Decision 
11. School Law Seminar 
 

IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
 
IASB 
IASB 
Scariano 
IASB 
 
IASB 
Scariano 

11/16/2012 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
11/22/2013 
 
11/21/2014 
11/21/2014 
3/14/2015 
11/20/2015 
 
11/20/2015 
3/5/2016 

Cathy Dremel 1. The Job of Board President 
2. The Basics of Governance 
3. Tough Talking: Initiating and Managing Tough 
    Conversations 
4. Open Meetings Act Training 
5. Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) for 
    School Board Members - 2013 
6. School Law Seminar 
7. School Law Seminar 
8. The Trust Edge 
9. Working with the Media 
10. School Law Seminar 
11. Closing the Gaps:  Between What Sounds Good 
and What Gets Done 
12. Using Data to Make a Decision 
13. School Law Seminar 
 

IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
 
IASB 
IASB 
 
Ottosen 
Scariano 
IASB 
IASB 
Scariano 
IASB 
 
IASB 
Scariano 

11/16/2012 
11/16/2012 
11/16/2012 
 
4/2/2013 
11/22/2013 
 
9/19/2013 
3/1/2014 
11/21/2014 
11/21/2014 
3/14/2015 
11/20/2015 
 
11/20/2015 
3/5/2016 

John Dryden 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Open Meetings Act 

2. Basics of Governance 
IASB 
IASB 

6/15/2015 
11/20/2015 

Jon Gaspar 1. The Basics of Governance 
2. Professional Development Leadership Training 
3. Open Meetings Act Training 
4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training 
5. School Law Seminar 
6. School Law Seminar 
7. The Trust Edge 
8. School Law Seminar 
9. School Law Seminar 
 

IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
Ottosen 
Scariano 
IASB 
Scariano 
Scariano 

5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
9/19/2013 
3/1/2014 
11/21/2014 
3/14/2015 
3/5/2016 

Sue Locke 1. Basics of Governance 
2. Professional Development Leadership Training 
3. Open Meetings Act 
4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training 
5. The Basics of School District Finance 

IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 

5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
11/22/2013 



 

6. School Law Seminar 
7. School Law Seminar 
8. Introduction to Collective Bargaining 
9. School Law Seminar 
10. Closing the Gaps:  Between What Sounds Good 
and What Gets Done 
11.  Using Data to Make a Decision 
12. School Law Seminar 

Ottosen 
Scariano 
IASB 
Scariano 
IASB 
 
IASB 
Scariano 

9/19/2013 
3/1/2014 
11/21/2014 
3/15/2015 
11/20/2015 
 
11/20/2015 
3/5/2016 

Chris Lowe 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Basics of Governance 
2. Professional Development Leadership Training 
3. Open Meetings Act 
4.  Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training 
5.  School Finance for Board Members:  Topics and 
Trends 
6. Social Media Primer:  Everything You Need to 
Know about Today’s Social Channels 
 

IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
 
IASB 
 

6/6/2015 
6/6/2015 
6/6/2015 
6/6/2015 
11/20/2015 
 
11/20/2015 

Jason Stoops 1. The Basics of Governance 
2. Professional Development Leadership Training 
3. Open Meetings Act Training 
4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training 
5. The Board’s First Responsibility:  Detecting and 
    Communicating a Compelling Vision 
6. School Law Seminar 
7. Professional Development Leadership Training       
and  Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA 
    Training for School Board Members 
8. School Law Seminar 
9. School Finance for Board Members:  Topics and 
Trends 
10. Using Data to Make a Decision 
11. School Law Seminar 
 

IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
IASB 
 
Scariano 
IASB 
 
Scariano 
 
IASB 
 
IASB 
Scariano 

5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
5/17/2013 
11/22/2013 
 
3/1/2014 
11/21/2014 
 
3/14/2015 
 
11/20/2015 
 
11/20/2015 
3/5/2016 

 
Providers: 
IASB – Illinois Association of School Boards 
IARSS – Illinois Association of Regional Superintendents of Schools 
Law Firm of Ottosen, Britz, Kelly, Cooper, Gilbert & DeNolfo 
Law Firm of Scariano, Himes & Petrarca 
Professional Development Leadership Training is the Mandatory School Board Leadership Training 
 
Updated:  March 11, 2016 


