Board Member	Training Activity	Provider	Date Completed
	,		· ·
Tina Bleakley	Basics of Governance	IASB	11/16/2012
	2. Orienting New School Board Members	IASB	5/17/2013
	Professional Development Leadership Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	5. The Board's First Responsibility: Detecting and	IASB	11/22/2013
	Communicating a Compelling Vision		
	6. The Trust Edge	IASB	11/21/2014
	7. Working with the Media	IASB	11/21/2014
	8. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/14/2015
	School Law Germinal     Closing the Gaps: Between What Sounds Good	IASB	11/20/2015
	• •	IASB	11/20/2013
	and What Gets Done	14.00	44/00/0045
	10. Using Data to Make a Decision	IASB	11/20/2015
	11. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/5/2016
Cothy Dromal	1. The Joh of Board President	IACD	11/16/2012
Cathy Dremel	The Job of Board President     The Resident Communication	IASB	11/16/2012
	2. The Basics of Governance	IASB	11/16/2012
	3. Tough Talking: Initiating and Managing Tough	IASB	11/16/2012
	Conversations		
	4. Open Meetings Act Training	IASB	4/2/2013
	5. Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) for	IASB	11/22/2013
	School Board Members - 2013		
	6. School Law Seminar	Ottosen	9/19/2013
	7. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/1/2014
	8. The Trust Edge	IASB	11/21/2014
	9. Working with the Media	IASB	11/21/2014
	10. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/14/2015
	11. Closing the Gaps: Between What Sounds Good	IASB	11/20/2015
	and What Gets Done		
	12. Using Data to Make a Decision	IASB	11/20/2015
	13. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/5/2016
			- 4 - 4 - 4 - 4
John Dryden	Open Meetings Act	IASB	6/15/2015
	2. Basics of Governance	IASB	11/20/2015
Jon Gaspar	1. The Basics of Governance	IASB	5/17/2013
	Professional Development Leadership Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	3. Open Meetings Act Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	5. School Law Seminar	Ottosen	9/19/2013
	6. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/1/2014
	7. The Trust Edge	IASB	11/21/2014
		_	
	8. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/14/2015
	9. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/5/2016
Sue Locke	Basics of Governance	IASB	5/17/2013
Sue Locke			
	2. Professional Development Leadership Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	3. Open Meetings Act	IASB	5/17/2013
	4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	5. The Basics of School District Finance	IASB	11/22/2013

	6. School Law Seminar	Ottosen	9/19/2013
	7. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/1/2014
	8. Introduction to Collective Bargaining	IASB	11/21/2014
	9. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/15/2015
	10. Closing the Gaps: Between What Sounds Good	IASB	11/20/2015
	and What Gets Done		
	11. Using Data to Make a Decision	IASB	11/20/2015
	12. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/5/2016
Chris Lowe	1. Basics of Governance	IASB	6/6/2015
	2. Professional Development Leadership Training	IASB	6/6/2015
	3. Open Meetings Act	IASB	6/6/2015
	4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training	IASB	6/6/2015
	5. School Finance for Board Members: Topics and	IASB	11/20/2015
	Trends		
	6. Social Media Primer: Everything You Need to	IASB	11/20/2015
	Know about Today's Social Channels		
Jason Stoops	1. The Basics of Governance	IASB	5/17/2013
'	2. Professional Development Leadership Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	3. Open Meetings Act Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	4. Performance Evaluation Reform Act Training	IASB	5/17/2013
	5. The Board's First Responsibility: Detecting and	IASB	11/22/2013
	Communicating a Compelling Vision		
	6. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/1/2014
	7. Professional Development Leadership Training	IASB	11/21/2014
	and Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA		
	Training for School Board Members	Scariano	3/14/2015
	8. School Law Seminar		
	9. School Finance for Board Members: Topics and	IASB	11/20/2015
	Trends		
	10. Using Data to Make a Decision	IASB	11/20/2015
	11. School Law Seminar	Scariano	3/5/2016
			•

## Providers:

IASB – Illinois Association of School Boards
IARSS – Illinois Association of Regional Superintendents of Schools
Law Firm of Ottosen, Britz, Kelly, Cooper, Gilbert & DeNolfo

Law Firm of Scariano, Himes & Petrarca
Professional Development Leadership Training is the Mandatory School Board Leadership Training

Updated: March 11, 2016